
SMJWL 2.24.18 Hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 24, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 7

South Bowie

Glenarden

Glenarden

Glenarden

Glenarden

Thomas Stone

St. Mary's

Thomas Stone

13-6

Tech Fall 16-0

6-1

Pin at 0:30

South Bowie

Glenarden

Glenarden

Thomas Stone

Ricardo Minor (6)

Marley Lowery-Hinkle (7)

Aiden Hogg (7)

Michael Mansfield (7)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:54

Thomas Stone

14-7

Glenarden

Ricardo Minor (6)

Pin at 0:45

Thomas Stone

Aiden Hogg (7)

St. Mary's

Glenarden

Pin at 0:29

St. Mary's
6

10

11

South Bowie

L7

L3

L4

3-0

South Bowie

Pin at 1:34

South Bowie
Glenarden

Pin at 1:37

Glenarden

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Thomas Stone

Glenarden
7-3

Thomas Stone
5

9

Glenarden

L8

L1

L2

Ethan Doran (7)

Shawn Ponder (7)

Ethan Doran (7)

Michael Mansfield (7)

Michael Mansfield (7)

Michael Mansfield (7)

Quenton Stockton (7)

Ali Al-Farooq (7)

Ali Al-Farooq (7)

Marley Lowery-Hinkle (7)

Michael Mansfield (7)

Ricardo Minor (6)

Marley Lowery-Hinkle (7)

Shawn Ponder (7)

Quenton Stockton (7)

Ali Al-Farooq (7)

Ethan Doran (7)

Aiden Hogg (7)

201

202

203

204

215

216

218

219

229

230

235.

238.

Glenarden

SECOND PLACE

Ricardo Minor (6)

Michael Mansfield (7)

South Bowie

Thomas Stone

FIRST PLACE

Aiden Hogg (7)

Aiden Hogg (7)

L-201

L-202

L-203

L-204

L-219

L-218

Marley Lowery-Hinkle (7)

Marley Lowery-Hinkle (7)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 2.24.18 Hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 24, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 8

Thomas Stone

8-6Will Henderson (8)

Alonzo Gardner (8)

Thomas Stone

Thomas Stone
Alonzo Gardner (8)

Thomas Stone

Glenarden

Thomas Stone

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MAT 2 8.0

Glenarden

Pin at 0:24Nicolas White (8)

Joshua Huffman (8)

Glenarden

St. Mary's
Nicolas White (8)

St. Mary's

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Will Henderson (8)

Joshua Huffman (8)

Thomas Stone

St. Mary's

Nicolas White (8)

Alonzo Gardner (8)

Glenarden

Thomas Stone

Alonzo Gardner (8)

Will Henderson (8)

Nicolas White (8)

Joshua Huffman (8)

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Will Henderson (8)  -  Thomas Stone

Nicolas White (8)  -  Glenarden

Alonzo Gardner (8)  -  Thomas Stone

Joshua Huffman (8)  -  St. Mary's

Alonzo Gardner (8) Thomas Stone

Joshua Huffman (8) St. Mary's

Will Henderson (8) Thomas Stone

Nicolas White (8) Glenarden

ROUND 3

Thomas Stone

Pin at 2:58

Thomas Stone

Win by Forfeit

Alonzo Gardner (8)

Will Henderson (8)

Thomas Stone

Pin at 0:59

Will Henderson (8)

Thomas Stone

Pin at 0:19

Alonzo Gardner (8)

205

206

220

221

239

240

4

2

4

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

Pts

2

2

0

2

2

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 2.24.18 Hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 24, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 9

Thomas Stone

South Bowie

Thomas Stone

St. Mary's

St. Mary's

St. Mary's

Major Dec. 10-0

BYE

Major Dec. 12-1

BYE

Thomas Stone

South Bowie

Thomas Stone

St. Mary's

Brooklyn Pickett (9)

Manuel Gonzalez (9)

Kelly Doney (9)

Marcus Carroll (8)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

7-5

Thomas Stone

Pin at 2:45

Thomas Stone

Marcus Carroll (8)

Pin at 0:30

Thomas Stone

Manuel Gonzalez (9)

St. Mary's
BYE

St. Mary's
6

10

11

South Bowie

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 0:47

St. Mary's

5-4

St. Mary's
St. Mary's

3-2

St. Mary's

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

St. Mary's
BYE

St. Mary's
5

9

St. Mary's

L8

L1

L2

Bryson Biddle (9)

BYE

Bryson Biddle (9)

Brooklyn Pickett (9)

Bryson Biddle (9)

Bryson Biddle (9)

TJ Pilkerton (9)

BYE

TJ Pilkerton (9)

Kelly Doney (9)

Marcus Carroll (8)

Brooklyn Pickett (9)

Manuel Gonzalez (9)

Kelly Doney (9)

TJ Pilkerton (9)

BYE

Bryson Biddle (9)

BYE

207

208

222

223

231

232

236.

241.

Thomas Stone

SECOND PLACE

Marcus Carroll (8)

Bryson Biddle (9)

St. Mary's

Thomas Stone

FIRST PLACE

Manuel Gonzalez (9)

Manuel Gonzalez (9)

L-207

L-208

L-223

L-222

TJ Pilkerton (9)

TJ Pilkerton (9)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 2.24.18 Hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 24, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 10.11

South Bowie

St. Mary's

St. Mary's

Thomas Stone

Thomas Stone

Thomas Stone

St. Mary's

BYE

Pin at 0:28

Pin at 2:26

Major Dec. 10-2

South Bowie

St. Mary's

St. Mary's

Thomas Stone

Ian Ash (11)

Bradley Hager (10)

Daryl "DJ" Johnson (10)

Donald White (10)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

2-0

St. Mary's

Pin at 0:28

St. Mary's

Ian Ash (11)

7-2

St. Mary's

Bradley Hager (10)

Thomas Stone

St. Mary's

3-0

St. Mary's
6

10

11

South Bowie

L7

L3

L4

7-0

St. Mary's

4-3

Thomas Stone
St. Mary's

Major Dec. 10-0

Thomas Stone

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Thomas Stone

BYE

Thomas Stone
5

9

Thomas Stone

L8

L1

L2

Ezra Dendy (10)

Nicholas Hevner (10)

Nicholas Hevner (10)

Donald White (10)

Nicholas Hevner (10)

Daryl "DJ" Johnson (10)

BYE

Cohen Foote (11)

Cohen Foote (11)

Daryl "DJ" Johnson (10)

Donald White (10)

Ian Ash (11)

Bradley Hager (10)

Daryl "DJ" Johnson (10)

BYE

Cohen Foote (11)

Ezra Dendy (10)

Nicholas Hevner (10)

209

210

211

217.

224

225

233.

234.

237.

242.

St. Mary's

SECOND PLACE

Bradley Hager (10)

Daryl "DJ" Johnson (10)

Thomas Stone

St. Mary's

FIRST PLACE

Ian Ash (11)

Ian Ash (11)

L-209

L-210

L-211

L-225

L-224

Nicholas Hevner (10)

Daryl "DJ" Johnson (10)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 2.24.18 Hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 24, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 12.13

Thomas Stone

Pin at 1:44Dilon Hager (12)

Shaquan Mason (13)

St. Mary's

Thomas Stone
Shaquan Mason (13)

St. Mary's

South Bowie

Thomas Stone

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MAT 2 13.0

South Bowie

Win by ForfeitOwen Chew (13)

Uzonna Nweke (12)

St. Mary's

South Bowie
Uzonna Nweke (12)

St. Mary's

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Dilon Hager (12)

Uzonna Nweke (12)

St. Mary's

South Bowie

Owen Chew (13)

Shaquan Mason (13)

St. Mary's

Thomas Stone

Shaquan Mason (13)

Dilon Hager (12)

Uzonna Nweke (12)

Owen Chew (13)

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Dilon Hager (12)  -  St. Mary's

Owen Chew (13)  -  St. Mary's

Shaquan Mason (13)  -  Thomas Stone

Uzonna Nweke (12)  -  South Bowie

Shaquan Mason (13) Thomas Stone

Uzonna Nweke (12) South Bowie

Dilon Hager (12) St. Mary's

Owen Chew (13) St. Mary's

ROUND 3

Thomas Stone

Win by Inj Def

St. Mary's

Pin at 0:59

Shaquan Mason (13)

Dilon Hager (12)

St. Mary's

Win by Forfeit

Dilon Hager (12)

Thomas Stone

Win by Inj Def

Shaquan Mason (13)

212

213

226

227

243

244

4

0

6

2

2

Wins

0

3

1

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 2.24.18 Hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
February 24, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 15.16

Glenarden

Glenarden

South Bowie

South Bowie

Glenarden

Glenarden

7-0

6-0

Pin at 0:30

South Bowie

Glenarden

Glenarden

3

2

1

South Bowie

Glenarden

Glenarden

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Xavier Guin (16)

Elijah Inzana-Jefferson (

Antonio Kornegay (16)

Elijah Inzana-Jefferson (

Elijah Inzana-Jefferson (

Xavier Guin (16)

Xavier Guin (16)

Antonio Kornegay (16)

Antonio Kornegay (16)

Antonio Kornegay (16)

Antonio Kornegay (16)

Xavier Guin (16)

214

228

245

0

0

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Mat  2

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


